WR0514
W02040007 – Rev0.91 www.way-on.com
1
18V Low Current Consumption 500mA CMOS Voltage Regulator
General Description
The WR0514 series can provide 500mA output
current and the maximum input voltage is 18V，the
series is a high accuracy, low noise, high speed, low

b1 0.380 0.480 0.580
c 0.350 0.405 0.460
D 4.400 4.500 4.600
D1 1.65REF
D2 1.700 1.950 2.200
E 3.940 4.120 4.300
E1 2.300 2.450 2.600
e 1.5BSC
e1 3.00BSC
L 0.800 1.000 1.200
WR0514
www.way-on.com                                                           June 2021 – Rev0.91
12
Ordering Information
Part Number Output Voltage Package Packing Quantity Marking*
WR0514-12A21R 1.2V SOT89-3L 1K/Reel WR0514 12 XXXX
WR0514-15A21R 1.5V SOT89-3L 1K/Reel WR0514 15 XXXX
WR0514-18A21R 1.8V SOT89-3L 1K/Reel WR0514 18 XXXX
WR0514-20A21R 2.0V SOT89-3L 1K/Reel WR0514 20 XXXX
WR0514-22A21R 2.2V SOT89-3L 1K/Reel WR0514 22 XXXX
WR0514-25A21R 2.5V SOT89-3L 1K/Reel WR0514 25 XXXX
WR0514-28A21R 2.8V SOT89-3L 1K/Reel WR0514 28 XXXX
WR0514-30A21R 3.0V SOT89-3L 1K/Reel WR0514 30 XXXX
WR0514-33A21R 3.3V SOT89-3L 1k/Reel WR0514 33 XXXX
WR0514-36A21R 3.6V SOT89-3L 1K/Reel WR0514 36 XXXX
WR0514-45A21R 4.5V SOT89-3L 1K/Reel WR0514 45 XXXX
WR0514-50A21R 5.0V SOT89-3L 1K/Reel WR0514 50 XXXX
WR0514-12A20R 1.2V SOT89-3 1K/Reel WR0514 12 XXXX
WR0514-15A20R 1.5V SOT89-3 1K/Reel WR0514 15 XXXX
WR0514-18A20R 1.8V SOT89-3 1K/Reel WR0514 18 XXXX
WR0514-20A20R 2.0V SOT89-3 1K/Reel WR0514 20 XXXX
WR0514-22A20R 2.2V SOT89-3 1K/Reel WR0514 22 XXXX
WR0514-25A20R 2.5V SOT89-3 1K/Reel WR0514 25 XXXX
WR0514-28A20R 2.8V SOT89-3 1K/Reel WR0514 28 XXXX
WR0514-30A20R 3.0V SOT89-3 1K/Reel WR0514 30 XXXX
WR0514-33A20R 3.3V SOT89-3 1k/Reel WR0514 33 XXXX
WR0514-36A20R 3.6V SOT89-3 1K/Reel WR0514 36 XXXX
WR0514-45A20R 4.5V SOT89-3 1K/Reel WR0514 45 XXXX
WR0514-50A20R 5.0V SOT89-3 1K/Reel WR0514 50 XXXX
WR0514-12A30R 1.2V SOT23-3 3K/Reel WR0514 12 XXXX
WR0514-15A30R 1.5V SOT23-3 3k/Reel WR0514 15 XXXX
WR0514-18A30R 1.8V SOT23-3 3k/Reel WR0514 18 XXXX
WR0514-20A30R 2.0V SOT23-3 3k/Reel WR0514 20 XXXX
WR0514-22A30R 2.2V SOT23-3 3k/Reel WR0514 22 XXXX
WR0514-25A30R 2.5V SOT23-3 3K/Reel WR0514 25 XXXX
WR0514-28A30R 2.8V SOT23-3 3k/Reel WR0514 28 XXXX
WR0514-30A30R 3.0V SOT23-3 3k/Reel WR0514 30 XXXX
WR0514-33A30R 3.3V SOT23-3 3k/Reel WR0514 33 XXXX
WR0514-36A30R 3.6V SOT23-3 3k/Reel WR0514 36 XXXX
WR0514-45A30R 4.5V SOT23-3 3k/Reel WR0514 45 XXXX
WR0514-50A30R 5.0V SOT23-3 3k/Reel WR0514 50 XXXX
WR0514-12A50R 1.2V SOT23-5 3K/Reel WR0514 12 XXXX
WR0514
June 2021 - Rev0.91                                                        www.way-on.com
13
Part Number Output Voltage Package Packing Quantity Marking*
WR0514-15A50R 1.5V SOT23-5 3k/Reel WR0514 15 XXXX
WR0514-18A50R 1.8V SOT23-5 3k/Reel WR0514 18 XXXX
WR0514-20A50R 2.0V SOT23-5 3k/Reel WR0514 20 XXXX
WR0514-22A50R 2.2V SOT23-5 3k/Reel WR0514 22 XXXX
WR0514-25A50R 2.5V SOT23-5 3k/Reel WR0514 25 XXXX
WR0514-28A50R 2.8V SOT23-5 3K/Reel WR0514 28 XXXX
WR0514-30A50R 3.0V SOT23-5 3k/Reel WR0514 30 XXXX
WR0514-33A50R 3.3V SOT23-5 3k/Reel WR0514 33 XXXX
WR0514-36A50R 3.6V SOT23-5 3k/Reel WR0514 36 XXXX
WR0514-45A50R 4.5V SOT23-5 3k/Reel WR0514 45 XXXX
WR0514-50A50R 5.0V SOT23-5 3k/Reel WR0514 50 XXXX
Contact Information
No.1001, Shiwan(7) Road, Pudong District, Shanghai, P.R.China.201202
Tel: 86-21-68960674 Fax: 86-21-50757680 Email: market@way-on.com
WAYON website: http://www.way-on.com